Dane aktualne na dzień: 15-04-2026 01:16
Link do produktu: https://sheyk.pl/high-pressure-washer-3100wdaw-700-daewoo-p-34915.html
High Pressure Washer
3100W/DAW 700 Daewoo
Cena 2 112,76 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1353049
Kod EAN 8800356873721
Opis produktu
Pressure Washer DAEWOO DAW 700.
Power consumption 3100 W
Pressure 190 bar
Flow rate  660 l/h
Hose length 10 m
Auto-stop system yes
Pump material brass
Hose wheel no
Wheels 2 pc.
Water filter yes
Cable length 5 m
Max. inlet temperature 50 °C
Sound power level 85 dB(A)
Weight 22.8 kg
Dimensions of packing (L/W/H) 515х450х370 mm
Voltage 230 V
Frequency 50 Hz
Engine type electric
Engine manufacturer DAEWOO
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold